Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000151020 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Ta:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)205-0383

From:

Account Name

: C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone

: (850)222-1092

Fax Number

: (850)878-5926

FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

AREC 3, LLC

	السيناسين والمنسون
Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic filling Menu

Composition Pilled

Public Accepts Halls

TRANSMITTAL LETTER					
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJECT: AREC 3, LLC					
(1)	ame of Limited Liability Company)				
	Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited in Florida				
Please return all correspondence conce	exping this matter to the following:				
Nancy Ve	utre				
	(Name of Person)				
U-Haui Is	sternational, Inc.				
	(Firm/Company)				
2721 N. C	Central Avenue				
	(Address)				
Phoenix	Arizona 85004				
7 HUEIIIA 2	(City/State and Zip Code)				
For further information concerning this					
Nancy Venue	at ( 602 ) 263-6195				
(Name of Person					
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:				
Registration Section	Registration Section				
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations				
409 E. Gaines Street	P.O. Box 6327				
Tallahassee, Florida 32399	Tallahassee, Florida 32314				
Enclosed is a check for the following a	mount:				
☐ \$125 00 Filing Fee ☐ \$130.00	Filing Fee & SISS.00 Filing Fee & SIGO 00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy				

8502227615

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

	(Many of Poterio Till	ined Tie	bility Company)
Delaware		3.	20-2848191
Jurisdiction under the ompany is organized	law of which foreign limited liab	ility	(FEI number, if applicable)
May 13, 2005		5.	Perpetual
(Date o	f Organization)		(Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")
Upon filing this a	pplication.		
	(Date first transacted business (See sections 608.501 & 608.50)	in Flori 2 P.S. to	da, if prior to registration.) determine penalty liability)
2721 N. Central A	venue		
Phoenix, Arizona			
	(Street Add	otess of	Principal Office)
If limited liability	company is a manager-mana	aged co	ompany, check here
The name and usu	al business addresses of the	manag	ing members or managers are as follows:
Carlos Vizcarra	2721 N. Central Avenue, Phi	osnix, A	rizona 85004
Carlos Vizcarra  Jennifer M. Settle			
		oenix, A	rizona 85004
Jennifer M. Seale Gary B. Horton Attached is an original jurisdiction under the lestation of the certificate	2721 N. Central Avenue, Pho 2721 N. Central Avenue, Pho- certificate of existence, no more that av of which it is organized. (A phot cunder oath of the translator must be	oenix, A oenix, A n 90 day neopy is	rizona 85004 rizona 85004 s old, duly authensicated by the official having custody of re not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a
Jennifer M. Seale Gary B. Horton Attached is an original jurisdiction under the lestation of the certificate	2721 N. Central Avenue, Pho 2721 N. Central Avenue, Pho- certificate of existence, no more that av of which it is organized. (A phot cunder oath of the translator must be	oenix, A oenix, A n 90 day neopy is	rizona 85004 rizona 85004 s old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of re not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a ed.)
Jennifer M. Seale Gary B. Horton Attached is an original jurisdiction under the lestation of the certificate	2721 N. Central Avenue, Phe 2721 N. Central Avenue, Phe certificate of existence, no more that any of which it is organized. (A photo curder ceth of the translator must be set or purposes to be conducted.	n 90 day n 90 day n 90 day n ed or p	rizona 85004  sold, duly suthensicated by the official having custody of renotacceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a sd.)  romoted in Florida: To Operate real property.  Living depresentative of a member, the execution of this document constitutes
Jennifer M. Seale Gary B. Horton Attached is an original jurisdiction under the lestation of the certificate	2721 N. Central Avenue, Phe 2721 N. Central Avenue, Phe certificate of existence, no more that aw of which it is organized. (A phote cunder oath of the translator must be seen purposes to be conducted Signature of a member or a (In afterdance with section 003.408)	n 90 day n author (3), F.S., f perjury	rizona 85004  sold, duly suthensicated by the official having custody of remotacceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a sd.)  romoted in Florida: To Operate real property.  Prized representative of a member, the execution of this document constitutes that the facts stated herein are true;

## CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

The name and the	e Florida street address o	f the registered :	igent and office are:	
	CT	Corporation System	-	
		(Name)		_
	1200 S	outh Pine Island Ro	ad	
<del></del>	Florida Street Addr	ess (P.O Box <u>NOT</u>	ACCEPTABLE)	_
	Plantation	FL	33324	
		City/State/Zip		_
liability company at to agent and agree to ac	is registered agent and to he place designated in thi at in this capacity. I furthe and complete performan	is certificate, I he er agree to compl ce of my duties, a	reby accept the appoint by with the provisions of	tment as registered f all statutes and accept the
	ition as registerea agent c	~ prorieo.	•	= =

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)



PAGE 1

## The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AREC 3, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARB AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2005.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Warriet Smith Hindson Herrier Smith Windson, Secretary of State

3969897 8300

AUTHENTICATION: 3891681

050413133

DATE: 05-19-05